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1" INDUSTRIAL TRAIL PARCO DORA
Torino - 22/04/2018

POS PETT ATLETA

1 83
2 86
3 56
4 47
5 64
6 11
7 5

8 87
9 6
10 61
11 58
12 67
13 33
14 115
15 120
16 8
17 14
18 75
19 71
20 117
21 43
22 41
23 18
24 80
25 7
26 97
27 15
28 79
29 95
30 82
31 60
32 1
33 74
34 21
35 45
36 9
37 119
38 20
39 112
40 131
41 72
42 28
43 129
44 50
45 88
46 92
47 94
48 108
49 32
50 31
51 132
52 40
53 114
54 44
55 99

DISTANZA: 12000 METRI

GARA ADULTI
ANNO CAT

ABATE GABRIELE SALVATORE 1979 M30..39
MARITANO DIEGO 1980 M30..39
HACHCHACH SAID 1975 M40..49
KHORZOM MOHAMAD 1997 M18..29
CARRUBBA MICHELE 1990 M18..29
GRIECO VITTORIO 1968 MS50..59
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973  M40..49
CAVEGLIA FEDERICO 1990 M18..29
BIANCO BRUNO 1954 M60+

BALDO MASSIMO 1978  M40..49
VISALLI ANTONINO 1971 M40..49
SAULLO BARTOLO 1962 MS50..59
BRUNO ALESSANDRO 1966 MS50..59
RAGO GIUSEPPE 1977 M40..49
VERRENGIA ANTONIO 1972 M40..49
RANDAZZO MAURO FRANCESCO 1974  MA40..49
BORGARINO DAVIDE MARIA 1990 M18..29
GALEONE VINCENZO 1973  M40..49
ATTENE GIANFRANCA 1979 F30..39
SMERIGLIO ALESSANDRO 1974  M40..49
TOMAINO SANDRO 1968 MS50..59
SORBARA MASSIMILIANO 1965 MS50..59
LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO 1970 M40..49
DEMATTEIS LODOVICO 1975 M40..49
GIANASSO ANDREA 1977 M40..49
TRIPANI MARGHERITA MARIA VITTORIA 1993 F18..29
DI MAURO ALESSANDRO 1968 MS50..59
CAPORUSSO ANNA 1983 F30..39
FORTUNATO DOMENICO 1975 M40..49
FAVARETTO GIORGIO 1991 M18..29
GRAVINO ANTONELLA 1979 F30..39
SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN 1977 M40..49
GARBOLINO ELISA 1993 F18..29
NARDI ELISA ROSA 1979 F30.39
MILANO ANDREA PAOLO 1977 M40..49
PISCEDDA RENATO 1974  MA40..49
VAUDAGNA STEFANO 1987 M30..39
UMMARINO ALBERTO 1968 MS50..59
MASTROPIETRO VINCENZO 1956  M60+

PAPINI DAVID 1976  M40..49
MENDOZZI PASQUALE 1965 MS50..59
PATA RAFFAELE 1962 MS50..59
PERRERO ENRICO 1990 M18..29
PERROTTA DOMENICO 1976  M40..49
SELLONE ALESSANDRO 1970 M40..49
COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 MS50..59
BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 F50+

LECASELLE MARCO 1979 M30..39
BOVA MARCELLO 1961 MS50..59
BIANCO MATTEO 1981 M30..39
DE MARCO DOMENICO 1968 MS50..59
SANFILIPPO FABRIZIO 1980 M30..39
PRINZIS LUCIANO 1959 MS50..59
TRISCARI LUCIANO 1974  MA40..49
CECCHELANI OMAR DAVIDE 1976  MA40..49

OEF0]
[=]37r=

WWwW.irunning.it

COD
A130056
A130071
A120682
A120682
RG119
A140466
A140358
A120691
A140541
TO260
A120682
A051649
A120682
TO089
TOO089
RUNCARD
TO260
A120682
A051580
TOO089
A120682
A120682
A140340
A140541
A140358
A120682
A050019
A140406
TO271
RUNCARD
A120682
A050408
A120682
A051654
TO265
A051654
TO089
TO271
TO089
A050019

A051410

RUNCARD
A051654
A140358
A120510
TOO089
A120682
A120682
CNO023
A120682
TOO089
A120682
TO271

SOCIETA

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP FREEMOUNT A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP | CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D.

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP BASE RUNNING A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO
FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. GRANBIKE VELO CLUB

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. GRANBIKE VELO CLUB

FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO

FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.

FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. G.S. ATL. NICHELINO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. GRANBIKE VELO CLUB
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI*

FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ASD MICHELIN SPORT CLUB CUNEO
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.

RISULTATO
00.45.10
00.45.10
00.45.53
00.46.00
00.46.35
00.47.13
00.47.59
00.48.10
00.48.25
00.48.44
00.49.21
00.49.40
00.49.51
00.49.56
00.50.07
00.50.58
00.51.20
00.51.27
00.51.41
00.51.57
00.52.34
00.52.42
00.52.59
00.53.03
00.53.30
00.53.31
00.53.48
00.53.54
00.54.03
00.54.35
00.54.43
00.54.47
00.55.01
00.55.04
00.55.26
00.56.10
00.56.15
00.56.22
00.56.37
00.56.43
00.56.53
00.56.53
00.57.20
00.57.20
00.57.25
00.57.48
00.58.05
00.58.05
00.58.30
00.58.41
00.58.55
00.58.56
00.59.02
00.59.21
00.59.34
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56 81 CAVUOTI LUIGI 1972 M40..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.00.02
57 7 MILANI ADELE 1961 F50+ TO246 FIDAL APPLERUN TEAM 01.00.05
58 89 ERPETTO VALERIO 1967 M50..59 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.00.18
59 84 GIGLIOTTI FABRIZIO 1965 M50..59 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.00.24
60 49 CASETTO SAMANTHA 1979 F30..39 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 01.00.29
61 57 RICCA DEBORAH 1970 F40..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.00.53
62 37 FASSINO DANIELE 1988 M30..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.01.13
63 4 PIATTI PAOLO 1968 M50..59 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01.01.27
64 55 AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE 1973 M40.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.01.35
65 70 SIVIERO NICOLA 1968 M50..59 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 01.02.08
66 30 BEGANI IVAN 1973 M40..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.02.13
67 96 DI LORETO SILVIA 1979 F30..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.02.14
68 16 POLIDORI PIERGIOVANNI 1956 M60+ TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 01.02.36
69 73 BERNARDI WALTER 1976 M40..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.03.01
70 53 ESPOSITO MAURO 1975 M40..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.03.18
71 113 NIDO MAURO 1951 M60+ TO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 01.03.22
72 48 VERDE ALBERTO 1982 M30..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.03.26
73 106 CARé MARIA CONCETTA 1965 F50+ TO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 01.03.42
74 29 FARESE FEDERICO 1992 M18..29 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.03.42
75 91 BARTOLOZZ| PAOLO 1953 M60+ A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.04.17
76 52 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M60+ A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.04.24
77 59 SPANU ANTONELLO 1972 M40..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.04.29
78 51 BONETTO ANTONIO 1972 M40..49 A051654 UISP A.S.D. GRANBIKE VELO CLUB 01.04.53
79 39 PERUZZO LUCA 1969 M40..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.04.57
80 24 VERCELLINO MASSIMILIANO 1969 M40.49 RM270 FIDAL PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 01.05.34
81 19 FRISON FUCO BARBARA 1971 FA40..49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.05.45
82 98 BOCCHINO EUGENIO 1940 MG60+ A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 01.06.24
83 36 DE IORIO LUCA 1976 M40..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.06.29
84 26 FICCO ROMEO 1963 M50..59 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.06.31
85 22 GHIBAUDI FRANCO 1959 M50..59 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.06.51
86 13 SACCO LOREDANA 1964 F50+ TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.  01.07.17
87 118 VAUDAGNA MARIO 1954 M60+ TO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 01.07.23
88 93 LANA MARIA ELISABETTA 1962 F50+ A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.07.42
89 63 GALETTO CLARA 1976 F40..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.08.15
90 38 OLIVA BARTOLOMEO 1966 M50..59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.08.30
91 3 PASQUARELLI ALBERTO 1964 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.08.49
92 25 BARALIS DANILO 1973 M40..49 A140403 UISP A.S.D. SAMONE 01.08.54
93 46 CASETTO GENNY 1976 F40..49  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.09.16
94 42 TOMAINO MARIA LUISA 1972 F40..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.10.11
95 66 ZIGIOTTO AGOSTINO 1964 M50..59 RM270 FIDAL PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 01.10.24
96 27 COSSU GIACOMO 1965 M50..59 A051649 UISP BASE RUNNING A.S.D. 01.12.38
97 62 LICUSATI ANGELO 1970 M40..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.13.07
98 85 PACE SILVIO 1964 M50..59 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.13.13
99 122 ZANELLATO FRANCESCA 1944 F50+ TO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 01.16.18
100 107 FARETRA FRANCESCO 1946 M60+ TO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 01.17.02
101 116 SICARI ANTONINO 1955 M60+ TO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 01.18.15
102 111 MARTELLO BRUNA 1960 F50+ TO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 01.18.15
103 69 LUBRANO AURORA 1970 F40..49 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 01.21.30
104 110 MARTANO GIOVANNI 1950 M60+ TO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 01.22.51
105 12 IFTIN EBE HASSAN ADEN 1980 F30..39 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 01.25.29
DNF 35 CORIASCO TIZIANA 1971 F40..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM -

DNF 101 MANZI CARLA 1975 F40.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM =

DNF 121 VICO VITTORIO 1947 M60+ TO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO -

DNF 65 DI PINTO LUIGI NATALINO 1980 M30..39 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. -

DNF 109 MANCIN FABIO 1972 M40..49 TOO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO -

DNF 125 POL ILARIA 1977 FA40..49  A140403 UISP A.S.D. SAMONE =

Totale atleti: 111

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 29
2 TOO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 17
3 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 6
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4 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 5
5 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 4
6 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 4
7 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 4
8 A051654 UISP A.S.D. GRANBIKE VELO CLUB 4
9 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 4
10 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 4
11 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 3
12 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 3
13 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 3
14 A051649 UISP BASE RUNNING A.S.D. 2
15 A140403 UISP A.S.D. SAMONE 2
16 RM270 FIDAL PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 2
17 TO260 FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 2
18 A051410 UISP A.S.D. G.S. ATL. NICHELINO 1
19 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1
20 A120691 UISP | CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D. 1
21 A130071 UISP FREEMOUNT A.S.D. 1
22 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 1
23 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 1
24 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 1
25 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1
26 CNO023 FIDAL ASD MICHELIN SPORT CLUB CUNEO 1
27 RG119 FIDAL A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG 1
28 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 1
29 TO246 FIDAL APPLERUN TEAM 1
30 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1
Totale atleti: 111
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